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East Division

Prestige Worldwide...wide...wide

Westside Webstars
OkJeW
GridironGreats

West Division

Schitz N Giggles
Ma...the Meatloaf!!!
Mick Blows
Legadoo Ney Ney

Central Division

Yogi BooBoo Enterprises
Jersey Boys

Mongo Slade

Harbaugh's a Douche Bag

Total Points

Schitz N Giggles

Yogi BooBoo Enterprises
Ma...the Meatloaf!!!
OkJeW

Westside Webstars

Mick Blows

Mongo Slade

Prestige Worldwide...wide...wide

Harbaugh's a Douche Bag
GridironGreats

Jersey Boys

Legadoo Ney Ney
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2286.50
2272.80
2137.70
2058.35
2046.80
2035.35
1974.20
1968.90
1850.00
1813.10
1765.50
1669.95
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.429
0.286

PCT
0.714
0.643
0.500
0.286

PCT
0.857
0.500
0.500
0.286

DIV
5-1
4-2
2-4
1-5

DIV
4-2
4-2
2-4
2-4

DIV
5-1
33
2-4
2-4

PF
1733.00
1912.05
1747.50
1634.05

PF
1992.90
1908.30
1777.70
1518.05

PF
2044.95
1613.80
1722.55
1633.10
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PA
1706.95
1864.75
1886.60
1820.10

PA
1681.35
1777.45
1713.65
1736.05

PA
1614.70
1795.95
1784.10
1856.30

PTS
1968.90
2046.80
2058.35
1813.10

PTS
2286.50
2137.70
2035.35
1669.95

PTS
2272.80
1765.50
1974.20
1850.00
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